Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Oliver - (713460) - Mildenhall & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
29.81
29.84
30.58
30.92
31.14
31.20
31.24
31.63
31.87
31.90
32.62
32.87
33.06
33.64
36.24
39.48
43.74
55.29

1:07.13

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.84
29.81

31.14

3092
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

309
308
286
277
271
269
268
258
253
252
236
230
226
215
172
133
97
48
27

WA Pts

308
309
271

277

Round

I m I I

Round

F
F

Date

10/11/18
09/11/19
11/141/17
17/06/18
14/07/18
03/09/17
03/12/17
11/02117
03/12/16
12/11/16
09/04/17
17/04/16
10/07/16
04/09/16
14/11/15
06/09/15
08/11/14
09/11/13
10/11/12

Date

09/11/19
10/11/18
14/07/18

17/06/18

Meet

Mildenhall & District Club Champs
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Suffolk County Development Meet

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Newmarket December Open Meet

Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet

Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships

Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Mildenhall & District Club Champs

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open

Suffolk Conntv Develonment Meet

Venue

Bury St Edmunds
Mildenhall
Mildenhall
Ipswich
Cambridge
Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Newmarket
Newmarket
Cambridge
Thetford
Mildenhall
Thetford
Mildenhall
Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Venue
Mildenhall
Bury St Edmunds

Cambridge

Inswich

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4

4

4
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 2
Mildenhall 3

4
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3

4

3
Mildenhall 4
Mildenhall 4
Mildenhall 4

Club Swam Under Level

4

4
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



31.20
32.62
31.63
31.87
31.90
33.64
33.06
32.87
36.24
39.48
43.74
55.29

1:07.13

Copyright 2024

268
286
269
236
258
253
252
215
226
230
172
133
97
48
27

m m I I

T

03/12/17
111117
03/09/17
09/04/17
11/02/17
03/12/16
12/11/16
04/09/16
10/07/16
17/04/16
14/11/15
06/09/15
08/11/14
09/11/13
10/11/12

Newmarket December Open Meet

Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet
Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017
Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's

City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open
Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet
Mildenhall & District Club Championships
Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships

Mildenhall & District Club Championships

Newmarket
Mildenhall
Thetford
Newmarket
Ipswich
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Thetford
Cambridge
Newmarket
Mildenhall
Thetford
Mildenhall
Mildenhall

Mildenhall

Page 2/2

Mildenhall 3

4
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 2
Mildenhall 3

4
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3
Mildenhall 3

4

3
Mildenhall 4
Mildenhall 4
Mildenhall 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



