Individual Best Times (All Time)

Harry Oliver - (713460) - Mildenhall & District SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.81	309	F	10/11/18	Mildenhall & District Club Champs	Bury St Edmunds		4
29.84	308	F	09/11/19	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
30.58	286	F	11/11/17	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
30.92	277	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Ipswich	Mildenhall	3
31.14	271	Н	14/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	Mildenhall	3
31.20	269	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Mildenhall	3
31.24	268	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
31.63	258	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Mildenhall	2
31.87	253	F	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
31.90	252	F	12/11/16	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
32.62	236	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
32.87	230	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
33.06	226	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	Mildenhall	3
33.64	215	Н	04/09/16	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Mildenhall	3
36.24	172	F	14/11/15	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
39.48	133	Н	06/09/15	Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet	Thetford		3
43.74	97		08/11/14	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
55.29	48		09/11/13	Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
1:07.13	27		10/11/12	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.84	308	F	09/11/19	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
29.81	309	F	10/11/18	Mildenhall & District Club Champs	Bury St Edmunds		4
31.14	271	Н	14/07/18	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	Mildenhall	3
30.92 Copyright 202	277 24	Н	17/06/18	Suffolk County Development Meet	Inswich	Mildenhall Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

				yp	·p		Page 2 / 2
31.24	268	F	03/12/17	Newmarket December Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
30.58	286	F	11/11/17	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
31.20	269	Н	03/09/17	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Mildenhall	3
32.62	236	F	09/04/17	Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
31.63	258	F	11/02/17	Suffolk County ASA Championships 2017	Ipswich	Mildenhall	2
31.87	253	F	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
31.90	252	F	12/11/16	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
33.64	215	Н	04/09/16	Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's	Thetford	Mildenhall	3
33.06	226	Н	10/07/16	City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open	Cambridge	Mildenhall	3
32.87	230	F	17/04/16	Newmarket & District 8th April Open Meet 2016	Newmarket	Mildenhall	3
36.24	172	F	14/11/15	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall		4
39.48	133	Н	06/09/15	Thetford Dolphns Nifty 50's Sprints Meet	Thetford		3
43.74	97		08/11/14	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
55.29	48		09/11/13	Mildenhall & District SC Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4
1:07.13	27		10/11/12	Mildenhall & District Club Championships	Mildenhall	Mildenhall	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS